Produktdatablad

RUNDSTIFT PLUGG CEE 16A 3P+JORD 3FAS BLA I1P44

Nobbnummer

EAN

Regulativer

Godkjenninger

56450724
7070483152636

Ihht IEC 60309, EN 60309, VDE 0623

D

Antall poler 4

Ampere 16 A

Volt 230V
Kabeltverrsnitt Opp til 4 x 2.5mm?
IP Grad P44

Tilkobling Skrutilkobling
Materiale Termoplast PA
Vekt 127g

Farge bla

124

53

38

6-15
o5 |
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